
SMJWL 2.10.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 10, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 13.15

DC Takedown

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

TSWC

Laurel

Laurel

JC Brawlers

BYE

5-3

Major Dec. 13-2

Major Dec. 12-0

DC Takedown

JC Brawlers

Laurel

TSWC

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Zachary Richards (13)

Shaquan Mason (13)

Alex Ouzts (13)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 1:37

DC Takedown

6-1

DC Takedown

Alex Ouzts (13)

Pin at 2:49

TSWC

Shaquan Mason (13)

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Pin at 2:48

JC Brawlers
6

10

11

JC Brawlers

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 1:56

JC Brawlers

3-2

JC Brawlers
Laurel

4-2

Laurel

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Laurel

BYE

Laurel
5

9

Laurel

L8

L1

L2

Chanse Bryan (14)

Hezekiah Lyles (15)

Chanse Bryan (14)

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Chanse Bryan (14)

Chanse Bryan (14)

BYE

Ali Malash (14)

Ali Malash (14)

Zachary Richards (13)

Alex Ouzts (13)

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Chanse Bryan (14)

Shaquan Mason (13)

BYE

Ali Malash (14)

Zachary Richards (13)

Hezekiah Lyles (15)

305

306

307

325.

331

332

343

344

351.

354.

TSWC

SECOND PLACE

Shaquan Mason (13)

Chanse Bryan (14)

JC Brawlers

DC Takedown

FIRST PLACE

Alex Ouzts (13)

Alex Ouzts (13)

L-305

L-306

L-307

L-332

L-331

Ali Malash (14)

Ali Malash (14)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.10.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 10, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 17.19

Laurel

Laurel

Bowie

Bowie

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

4-2

6-4

Pin at 1:12

Bowie

Laurel

JC Brawlers

3

2

1

Laurel

Bowie

JC Brawlers

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Stephen Reynolds (17)

Ty Mullikin (17)

John Taylor (18)

Stephen Reynolds (17)

Stephen Reynolds (17)

Ty Mullikin (17)

Ty Mullikin (17)

John Taylor (18)

John Taylor (18)

Stephen Reynolds (17)

John Taylor (18)

Ty Mullikin (17)

308

333

355

0

0

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Mat  3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



SMJWL 2.10.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 10, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 20

DC Takedown

DC Takedown

DC Takedown

DC Takedown

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

9-7

10-6

9-2

DC Takedown

DC Takedown

DC Takedown

3

2

1

DC Takedown

JC Brawlers

DC Takedown

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Akili Cooper (20)

Jonathan Washington (19)

Ethan Vaughn (20)

Akili Cooper (20)

Akili Cooper (20)

Ethan Vaughn (20)

Ethan Vaughn (20)

Jonathan Washington (19)

Jonathan Washington (19)

Akili Cooper (20)

Ethan Vaughn (20)

Ethan Vaughn (20)

309.

334

356

0

0

0

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Mat  3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



SMJWL 2.10.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 10, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 21

Laurel

TSWC

Bowie

TSWC

Bowie

JC Brawlers

DC Takedown

Major Dec. 11-0

Pin at 0:56

BYE

Pin at 0:41

Laurel

JC Brawlers

Bowie

TSWC

Dominick Cady (21)

Davon Gettys (21)

Nolyn Hudler (21)

Sebastian Meza (21)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:43

TSWC

Major Dec. 12-3

Laurel

Sebastian Meza (21)

Pin at 0:42

TSWC

Nolyn Hudler (21)

DC Takedown

BYE

DC Takedown
6

10

11

JC Brawlers

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 2:56

JC Brawlers

Pin at 0:44

JC Brawlers
Bowie

Pin at 1:15

Bowie

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
TSWC

Bowie
Pin at 0:26

Bowie
5

9

Bowie

L8

L1

L2

BYE

Carter Nix (21)

Carter Nix (21)

Dominick Cady (21)

Dominick Cady (21)

Dominick Cady (21)

Guadalupe Herrera-Martine

Hamza Al-Farooq (21)

Guadalupe Herrera-Martine

Davon Gettys (21)

Sebastian Meza (21)

Hamza Al-Farooq (21)

Davon Gettys (21)

Nolyn Hudler (21)

Guadalupe Herrera-Martine

Dominick Cady (21)

BYE

Carter Nix (21)

310

311

312

326.

335

336

345

346

352.

357.

Laurel

SECOND PLACE

Sebastian Meza (21)

Dominick Cady (21)

JC Brawlers

TSWC

FIRST PLACE

Nolyn Hudler (21)

Nolyn Hudler (21)

L-310

L-311

L-312

L-336

L-335

Davon Gettys (21)

Davon Gettys (21)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.10.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 10, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 22.25

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Hansen Wright (24)

Nicholas Webb (22)

Hansen Wright (24)

TSWC

JC Brawlers

TSWC

Miles Anderson (23) TSWC

Parrish Perkins (24) JC Brawlers

Cael Skanes (24) Bowie

Nicholas Webb (22)  -  JC Brawlers

Parrish Perkins (24)  -  JC Brawlers

Cael Skanes (24)  -  Bowie

Cael Skanes (24)

Miles Anderson (23)

Bowie

TSWC

Hansen Wright (24)  -  TSWC

Nicholas Webb (22)

Miles Anderson (23)

JC Brawlers

TSWC

Parrish Perkins (24)

Hansen Wright (24)

JC Brawlers

TSWC

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Miles Anderson (23)  -  TSWC

Nicholas Webb (22)

Cael Skanes (24)

JC Brawlers

Bowie

Parrish Perkins (24)

Miles Anderson (23)

JC Brawlers

TSWC

ROUND 4

Nicholas Webb (22)

Parrish Perkins (24)

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Cael Skanes (24)

Hansen Wright (24)

Bowie

TSWC

ROUND 5

TSWC

FIRST PLACE

Miles Anderson (23)

Bowie

SECOND PLACE

Cael Skanes (24)

JC Brawlers

THIRD PLACE

Parrish Perkins (24)

JC Brawlers

FOURTH PLACE

Nicholas Webb (22)

TSWC

FIFTH PLACE

Hansen Wright (24)

MAT 3 22.3

Bowie

Pin at 1:55

TSWC

Win by Forfeit

JC Brawlers

Win by Forfeit

TSWC

5-0

TSWC

Pin at 2:03

JC Brawlers

Win by Forfeit

Bowie

Pin at 0:57

TSWC

Pin at 1:02

JC Brawlers

Pin at 4:01

Bowie

Win by Forfeit

Cael Skanes (24)

Miles Anderson (23)

Nicholas Webb (22)

Miles Anderson (23)

Miles Anderson (23)

Parrish Perkins (24)

Cael Skanes (24)

Miles Anderson (23)

Parrish Perkins (24)

Cael Skanes (24)

has a BYE

Nicholas Webb (22

has a BYE

Parrish Perkins (24

has a BYE

Cael Skanes (24)

has a BYE

Hansen Wright (24

has a BYE

Miles Anderson (23

313

314

327

328

337

338

347

348

358

359

2

4

6

0

6

1

Wins

2

3

0

4

Pts

2

2

2

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.10.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 10, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 27.31

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Laurel

Laurel

TSWC

Laurel

DC Takedown

Laurel

Laurel

JC Brawlers

TSWC

Laurel

TSWC

Laurel

Phillip Bourque (30)

Jose Vasquez (28)

Owen Griffin (29)

Jabarie Lawson (29)

BYE

Carson Talbott (28)

Nathan Richards (29)

BYE

Adam Taifouri (28)

Michael Tippett (31)

Joey Wilson (16)

BYE

Harry Rothmann (29)

Omar Malash (29)

Kaiyon Johnson (27)

BYE

BYE

Win by Forfeit

Pin at 4:0

BYE

Pin at 0:40

BYE

10-3

BYE

Laurel

Laurel

Laurel

Laurel

Laurel

JC Brawlers

TSWC

Laurel

Jose Vasquez (28)

Nathan Richards (29)

Jabarie Lawson (29)

Adam Taifouri (28)

Michael Tippett (31)

Harry Rothmann (29)

Omar Malash (29)

Phillip Bourque (30)
Pin at 1:11

Laurel

Pin at 0:32

Laurel

6-2

Laurel

6-5

TSWC

Phillip Bourque (30)

Adam Taifouri (28)

Harry Rothmann (29)

Jabarie Lawson (29)

Tech Fall 16-0

Laurel

Major Dec. 8-0

Laurel

Adam Taifouri (28)

Phillip Bourque (30)

Pin at 2:40

FIRST PLACE

Phillip Bourque (30)

Laurel

4

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

301

302

303

304

315

316

317

318

339

340

360.

Laurel

SECOND PLACE

Adam Taifouri (28)

Championship Rounds

Mat  3

0



SMJWL 2.10.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 10, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 27.31

Laurel

Laurel

JC Brawlers

Laurel

Laurel

TSWC

JC Brawlers

Laurel

Laurel

Laurel

Laurel

DC Takedown

TSWC

TSWC

JC Brawlers

Laurel

Laurel

Jabarie Lawson (29)

Jose Vasquez (28)

Pin at 0:43

Laurel

FOURTH PLACE

Laurel

Jose Vasquez (28)

Jabarie Lawson (29)

3-2

Pin at 0:40

Michael Tippett (31)

Jabarie Lawson (29)

Jose Vasquez (28)

Harry Rothmann (29)

5-2

Pin at 4:02

Michael Tippett (31)

Nathan Richards (29)

Jose Vasquez (28)

Omar Malash (29)

Pin at 1:0

Pin at 1:41

1-0

Win by Forfeit

TSWC

Laurel

BYE

Joey Wilson (16)

Kaiyon Johnson (27)

BYE

DC Takedown

Carson Talbott (28)

BYE

TSWC

Owen Griffin (29)

BYE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

BYE

Jose Vasquez (28)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Carson Talbott (28)

Owen Griffin (29)

Joey Wilson (16)

Omar Malash (29)

Nathan Richards (29)

Michael Tippett (31)

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

321

322

323

324

329

330

349

350

353.

L-301

L-302

L-303

L-304

0

2

2

0

2

2

L-318

L-317

L-316

L-315

L-339

L-340

L-349

L-350

THIRD PLACE

Jabarie Lawson (29)
Laurel

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26

L-329

L-330

Laurel

Kaiyon Johnson (27)

Consolation Rounds

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.10.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 10, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 33

Laurel

Pin at 1:51Caleb Batchelor (33)

Damonte Jones (33)

JC Brawlers

Laurel
Damonte Jones (33)

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Laurel

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

MAT 3 33.0

JC Brawlers

Win by ForfeitJesse Jorgenson (33)

Austin Stone (33)

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers
Austin Stone (33)

JC Brawlers

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Caleb Batchelor (33)

Austin Stone (33)

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Jesse Jorgenson (33)

Damonte Jones (33)

JC Brawlers

Laurel

Damonte Jones (33)

Austin Stone (33)

Caleb Batchelor (33)

Jesse Jorgenson (33)

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Caleb Batchelor (33)  -  JC Brawlers

Jesse Jorgenson (33)  -  JC Brawlers

Damonte Jones (33)  -  Laurel

Austin Stone (33)  -  JC Brawlers

Damonte Jones (33) Laurel

Austin Stone (33) JC Brawlers

Caleb Batchelor (33) JC Brawlers

Jesse Jorgenson (33) JC Brawlers

ROUND 3

Laurel

Win by Forfeit

JC Brawlers

Pin at 2:14

Damonte Jones (33)

Austin Stone (33)

Double Forfeit

Laurel

Pin at 2:21

Damonte Jones (33)

319

320

341

342

361

362

0

0

6

4

0

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3


